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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Uli Steidl             M 40-44       0/58    5:05       31:33
2     Shaun Frandsen         M 35-39       0/50    5:07       31:44
3     Nick Welch             M 25-29       0/47    5:09       31:57
4     Erik Barkhaus          M 20-24       1/18    5:11       32:08
5     Peter Hanson           M 30-34       1/58    5:23       33:23
6     Dan Sloat              M 20-24       2/18    5:27       33:50
7     Ari Schorr             M 20-24       3/18    5:39       34:59
8     David Simmons          M 35-39       1/50    5:50       36:10
9     Janet McDevitt         F 40-44       0/68    5:56       36:45
10    Jeremy Rene            M 45-49       1/36    6:02       37:22
11    Justin Sleasman        M 30-34       2/58    6:02       37:27
12    Lauren Matthews        F 30-34      0/106    6:07       37:57
13    Andrew Bryant          M 30-34       3/58    6:07       37:57
14    Jeff Boly              M 45-49       2/36    6:07       37:58
15    Meghan Lyle            F 30-34      0/106    6:08       37:59
16    Kaspar Mueller         M 30-34       4/58    6:10       38:13
17    Jeff Baierlein         M 40-44       1/58    6:12       38:26
18    Chris Husband          M 40-44       2/58    6:15       38:42
19    Trisha Steidl          F 35-39       1/98    6:20       39:14
20    Kevin Hallstrom        M 35-39       2/50    6:24       39:43
21    Karsten Rentner        M 15-19        1/6    6:30       40:18
22    Neal Potts             M 45-49       3/36    6:31       40:23
23    Louisa Hays            F 30-34      1/106    6:33       40:38
24    Jilani Zeribi          M 40-44       3/58    6:35       40:49
25    Celia Smalls           F 25-29       1/86    6:36       40:53
26    Patrick Joyce          M 01-14        1/6    6:37       41:00
27    Daniel Osias           M 30-34       5/58    6:37       41:03
28    Joel Smith             M 20-24       4/18    6:39       41:13
29    Annie Gayman           F 25-29       2/86    6:40       41:18
30    Kevin Rentner          M 50-54       1/29    6:40       41:18
31    Matthew Bagnulo        M 40-44       4/58    6:44       41:42
32    Jeff Pietz             M 30-34       6/58    6:46       41:57
33    Brett Roberts          M 25-29       1/47    6:49       42:15
34    Jamie Millar           M 40-44       5/58    6:49       42:18
35    Lisa Pietz             F 30-34      2/106    6:50       42:21
36    Jessica Schroeder      F 25-29       3/86    6:50       42:22
37    Garry McNeill          M 45-49       4/36    6:50       42:23
38    Craig Schieber         M 55-59       1/26    6:51       42:26
39    Brian Beck             M 25-29       2/47    6:52       42:34
40    Jennifer Kelly         F 35-39       2/98    6:54       42:46
41    Neil Corbin            M 50-54       2/29    6:55       42:53
42    Derek McKee            M 30-34       7/58    6:55       42:55
43    Ivan Muralles          M 45-49       5/36    6:57       43:03
44    Annika Andrews         F 40-44       1/68    6:57       43:07
45    Mandi George           F 40-44       2/68    6:58       43:11
46    Simon Earnshaw         M 40-44       6/58    6:58       43:11
47    Larissa Kolasinski     F 15-19        1/5    6:58       43:14
48    David Fagerholm        M 30-34       8/58    6:59       43:15
49    Christopher Knapp      M 55-59       2/26    6:59       43:17
50    Tom Richardson         M 40-44       7/58    6:59       43:20
51    Kari Aggerholm         F 35-39       3/98    7:00       43:24
52    Susie Fagerholm        F 30-34      3/106    7:00       43:27
53    Michael Sprunger       M 35-39       3/50    7:00       43:27
54    Michael Steffen        M 30-34       9/58    7:01       43:32
55    Laura Ellison          F 25-29       4/86    7:01       43:33
56    Gary Blessington       M 50-54       3/29    7:02       43:34
57    Nemesio Ordonez        M 40-44       8/58    7:03       43:42
58    Joshua Stanfill        M 30-34      10/58    7:03       43:43
59    Colin Cain             M 20-24       5/18    7:04       43:49
60    Patrick Lavielle       M 35-39       4/50    7:05       43:55
61    Sam Rennebohm          M 25-29       3/47    7:05       43:56
62    Jason Burtt            M 30-34      11/58    7:06       44:01
63    Oliver Isik            M 15-19        2/6    7:06       44:04
64    Arne Klubbernd         M 00-00        1/2    7:08       44:12
65    Allan Carscaddon       M 45-49       6/36    7:08       44:16
66    Geam Lim               M 30-34      12/58    7:09       44:17
67    James Senseney         M 15-19        3/6    7:09       44:18
68    Stephen Souza          M 30-34      13/58    7:09       44:19
69    Geoff Melrose          M 50-54       4/29    7:09       44:20
70    Justin Dyke            M 25-29       4/47    7:09       44:22
71    Lindsey Markegard      F 30-34      4/106    7:09       44:22
72    Rob Derry              M 40-44       9/58    7:11       44:35
73    Jared Putney           M 01-14        2/6    7:12       44:41
74    Marc Welden            M 35-39       5/50    7:14       44:52
75    Allison Warner         F 35-39       4/98    7:14       44:52
76    Miles Treakle          M 35-39       6/50    7:15       44:55
77    Charles Romeo          M 50-54       5/29    7:15       44:57
78    Ron Chew               M 60-64       1/16    7:16       45:01
79    Natalie Blanchfield    F 01-14        1/5    7:16       45:01
80    Philip Smith           M 50-54       6/29    7:17       45:11
81    Matthew Welden         M 40-44      10/58    7:18       45:13
82    Daniel Mendes          M 50-54       7/29    7:18       45:15
83    Monica Overby          F 40-44       3/68    7:18       45:17
84    Troy Nehring           M 40-44      11/58    7:19       45:20
85    Steven Degaracia       M 25-29       5/47    7:19       45:21
86    Jeremy Blanchfield     M 40-44      12/58    7:19       45:23
87    Jill Bruyere           F 35-39       5/98    7:21       45:32
88    Ken Masumoto           M 15-19        4/6    7:21       45:35
89    Julie Shultz           F 25-29       5/86    7:21       45:37
90    Unknown Partic. 1060   M 00-00        2/2    7:22       45:38
91    Anay Shah              M 30-34      14/58    7:22       45:38
92    Josh Anderson          M 25-29       6/47    7:22       45:39
93    Steve Berntsen         M 55-59       3/26    7:22       45:41
94    Jef Malpass            M 35-39       7/50    7:22       45:41
95    Shari Brennecke        F 45-49       1/59    7:22       45:42
96    Adam Mahood            M 20-24       6/18    7:24       45:55
97    Janet Yeilding         F 25-29       6/86    7:25       46:00
98    Brett Milner-Feltis    F 45-49       2/59    7:26       46:08
99    Joel Grossbard         M 35-39       8/50    7:28       46:16
100   Robert Kosara          M 35-39       9/50    7:28       46:17
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101   Leah Lanton            F 35-39       6/98    7:28       46:19
102   Bryce Kuhn             M 25-29       7/47    7:30       46:27
103   Ken Nogeire            M 35-39      10/50    7:31       46:34
104   Daniel Ederer          M 40-44      13/58    7:33       46:47
105   Mark Sweeney           M 55-59       4/26    7:34       46:52
106   Anna O'Donnell         F 35-39       7/98    7:34       46:55
107   Andie Kolasinski       F 01-14        2/5    7:35       46:58
108   Kevin Poleskie         M 30-34      15/58    7:35       47:00
109   Brandon Schmidt        M 25-29       8/47    7:36       47:10
110   Enid Moore             F 50-54       1/33    7:37       47:11
111   Sara Winter            F 35-39       8/98    7:38       47:17
112   Lynda Mather           F 45-49       3/59    7:38       47:19
113   Wayne Smolinsky        M 25-29       9/47    7:38       47:21
114   Brian Taylor           M 25-29      10/47    7:38       47:22
115   Zach Vall-Spinosa      M 40-44      14/58    7:40       47:30
116   Josh Vall-Spinosa      M 40-44      15/58    7:40       47:30
117   Jerrod Stafford        M 35-39      11/50    7:40       47:35
118   Erika Koehler          F 35-39       9/98    7:41       47:36
119   Christopher Poppy      M 25-29      11/47    7:41       47:38
120   Tyler Davidson         M 40-44      16/58    7:41       47:40
121   Chuck Cathey           M 60-64       2/16    7:42       47:43
122   Kate Pond              F 35-39      10/98    7:42       47:43
123   Jeff Heier             M 35-39      12/50    7:45       48:01
124   Aaron Sandorrfy        M 40-44      17/58    7:45       48:01
125   Donna Beard            F 50-54       2/33    7:45       48:03
126   Evelyn Daniels         F 40-44       4/68    7:45       48:04
127   Karen Rasmussen        F 35-39      11/98    7:46       48:10
128   Ron Gregush            M 35-39      13/50    7:47       48:13
129   Scott Warden           M 35-39      14/50    7:47       48:13
130   Patrick McAdams        M 25-29      12/47    7:47       48:16
131   Kevin Sigley           M 25-29      13/47    7:48       48:20
132   Ted Chen               M 30-34      16/58    7:48       48:22
133   Ryan Kearney           M 30-34      17/58    7:48       48:22
134   Flora Fleet            F 45-49       4/59    7:49       48:28
135   Charleen Lundberg      F 50-54       3/33    7:49       48:28
136   Danica Bloomquist      F 40-44       5/68    7:49       48:30
137   Robert Miller          M 20-24       7/18    7:49       48:30
138   Jonathan Stutz         M 50-54       8/29    7:50       48:31
139   Anne Heavey            F 30-34      5/106    7:51       48:38
140   Kevin Haywood Jr.      M 30-34      18/58    7:51       48:40
141   Denis Guz              M 35-39      15/50    7:51       48:42
142   Morningstar Jones      M 30-34      19/58    7:52       48:45
143   Andy Lai               M 35-39      16/50    7:52       48:47
144   Molly McDonald         F 25-29       7/86    7:52       48:47
145   Jesse Snyder           M 40-44      18/58    7:53       48:51
146   Clive Cook             M 50-54       9/29    7:53       48:55
147   Anna Henke-Gunvaldson  F 40-44       6/68    7:54       48:59
148   Lawrence Adriatico     M 30-34      20/58    7:54       49:00
149   Erica Brandling-Bennet F 35-39      12/98    7:55       49:04
150   Heather Brandling-Benn F 35-39      13/98    7:55       49:04
151   Katherine Wax          F 25-29       8/86    7:55       49:04
152   Nevin Garcia           M 20-24       8/18    7:55       49:06
153   Michael Del Sarto      M 45-49       7/36    7:55       49:06
154   Bio Park               M 40-44      19/58    7:55       49:08
155   Joy Nixon              F 25-29       9/86    7:56       49:09
156   Shane Carlson          M 55-59       5/26    7:57       49:16
157   Lindsay Oliveira       F 30-34      6/106    7:57       49:16
158   Peter Fleischman       M 25-29      14/47    7:57       49:18
159   Kenneth Symmes         M 01-14        3/6    7:59       49:27
160   David Toll             M 45-49       8/36    7:59       49:27
161   Rob Olin               M 60-64       3/16    7:59       49:28
162   Stephan Siegel         M 40-44      20/58    7:59       49:28
163   Curtis Yamanaka        M 25-29      15/47    7:59       49:28
164   Eric Chow              M 25-29      16/47    7:59       49:31
165   Ken Carter             M 50-54      10/29    8:00       49:34
166   Arielle Knutson        F 30-34      7/106    8:00       49:36
167   Adam Churchill         M 40-44      21/58    8:00       49:39
168   Chris Holstein         M 30-34      21/58    8:01       49:40
169   Andrew McCormick       M 65-69       1/10    8:01       49:43
170   Eleanor Bradley        F 35-39      14/98    8:01       49:44
171   Kirk Hallstrand        M 50-54      11/29    8:01       49:45
172   Laura Twardochleb      F 25-29      10/86    8:02       49:46
173   Matt Conroy            M 25-29      17/47    8:02       49:47
174   Amy Lutterloh          F 20-24       1/26    8:02       49:49
175   Kyle Franceschina      M 25-29      18/47    8:02       49:49
176   Paul Carpenter         M 40-44      22/58    8:03       49:54
177   Thomas Pallua          M 40-44      23/58    8:04       49:59
178   Kate McMahan           F 30-34      8/106    8:04       50:01
179   Barbara Pullar         F 35-39      15/98    8:05       50:08
180   Kirstin Anderson       F 35-39      16/98    8:05       50:08
181   Cheryl Channing        F 45-49       5/59    8:05       50:08
182   Corina Davis           F 30-34      9/106    8:05       50:10
183   Nance Hill             F 25-29      11/86    8:06       50:11
184   Andy Zissermann        M 40-44      24/58    8:06       50:16
185   Steve Land             M 45-49       9/36    8:07       50:17
186   Brian Bergquist        M 40-44      25/58    8:07       50:19
187   Jodie Wise             F 35-39      17/98    8:07       50:21
188   Kara Harmala           F 40-44       7/68    8:09       50:29
189   Robert Todd Slind      M 40-44      26/58    8:09       50:30
190   Claire Williams        F 25-29      12/86    8:09       50:33
191   Daneah Galloway        F 35-39      18/98    8:09       50:34
192   Sarah Baron            F 20-24       2/26    8:10       50:40
193   Blair Daly             M 25-29      19/47    8:10       50:41
194   Melody Miles           F 25-29      13/86    8:10       50:41
195   Betsy Zoladz           F 35-39      19/98    8:11       50:43
196   Travis Martin          M 40-44      27/58    8:11       50:44
197   Will Gyselinck         M 55-59       6/26    8:11       50:45
198   Tim Hurlocker          M 55-59       7/26    8:12       50:48
199   Daniel Liberator       M 40-44      28/58    8:12       50:48
200   Kelsey Picha           F 20-24       3/26    8:12       50:50
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201   Amy Roe                F 40-44       8/68    8:12       50:52
202   Kelly Devlin           M 40-44      29/58    8:12       50:53
203   Scott Griff            M 50-54      12/29    8:12       50:53
204   Catherine Humbert      F 35-39      20/98    8:13       50:56
205   Jesse Finkelstein      M 35-39      17/50    8:13       50:59
206   Sarah Custafson        F 35-39      21/98    8:14       51:02
207   Charlie Hooper         M 20-24       9/18    8:14       51:03
208   Aaron Paul             M 40-44      30/58    8:14       51:05
209   Bradford Volk          M 40-44      31/58    8:15       51:08
210   Thom Field             M 30-34      22/58    8:15       51:10
211   Amy Masterson          F 40-44       9/68    8:15       51:12
212   Lisa Vu                F 25-29      14/86    8:16       51:13
213   Rebecca Price          F 35-39      22/98    8:16       51:13
214   Aaron Verzosa          M 25-29      20/47    8:16       51:15
215   Alexander Isik         M 20-24      10/18    8:16       51:15
216   Halley Bock            F 40-44      10/68    8:16       51:15
217   Cherstin Aageson       F 30-34     10/106    8:16       51:16
218   Matthew Parker         M 30-34      23/58    8:16       51:17
219   Raymond Jones          M 40-44      32/58    8:17       51:19
220   David Willy            M 40-44      33/58    8:17       51:21
221   Robert Siiberg         M 35-39      18/50    8:17       51:22
222   Rob Graham             M 35-39      19/50    8:17       51:24
223   Ade Bateman            M 40-44      34/58    8:17       51:24
224   Rod Putney             M 45-49      10/36    8:18       51:25
225   Rachel Buker           F 30-34     11/106    8:18       51:25
226   David Steinberg        M 45-49      11/36    8:18       51:26
227   Michael Theisen        M 60-64       4/16    8:18       51:27
228   Karen Schultz          F 35-39      23/98    8:19       51:32
229   Frank Isik             M 50-54      13/29    8:19       51:32
230   Matthew Taller         M 30-34      24/58    8:20       51:38
231   Sarah Avery            F 30-34     12/106    8:20       51:40
232   Tyler Young            M 30-34      25/58    8:20       51:40
233   Erin Highland          F 35-39      24/98    8:20       51:40
234   John Cormie            M 30-34      26/58    8:20       51:43
235   Alexis Christensen     F 40-44      11/68    8:20       51:43
236   Stacy Mehlberg         F 35-39      25/98    8:21       51:44
237   Jennifer Holstein      F 30-34     13/106    8:21       51:46
238   Jessica Geros          F 30-34     14/106    8:21       51:46
239   Jason Wax              M 30-34      27/58    8:21       51:48
240   Natasha Ng             F 40-44      12/68    8:21       51:49
241   Rosalyn Brandon        F 45-49       6/59    8:23       51:58
242   Jason Mulvihill-Kuntz  M 35-39      20/50    8:23       52:01
243   Sarah Martin           F 35-39      26/98    8:24       52:03
244   Kaarin Stowell         F 35-39      27/98    8:24       52:03
245   Mike Volpentest        M 45-49      12/36    8:24       52:05
246   Katie Wood             F 25-29      15/86    8:25       52:10
247   Brad Kohlrus           M 20-24      11/18    8:25       52:12
248   Issac Andrade          M 30-34      28/58    8:26       52:19
249   Judy Fisher            F 70-99        1/3    8:26       52:19
250   Andy McRea             M 40-44      35/58    8:27       52:23
251   Lindsay Clunie         F 25-29      16/86    8:28       52:28
252   Wendy Jones            F 55-59       1/16    8:28       52:29
253   Jon Hesse              M 55-59       8/26    8:30       52:39
254   Darren Jefford         M 35-39      21/50    8:30       52:42
255   Laura Karassik         F 35-39      28/98    8:30       52:43
256   Steve Daniel           M 60-64       5/16    8:32       52:53
257   Carrie Soli            F 40-44      13/68    8:33       53:00
258   Justine Sands          F 30-34     15/106    8:33       53:00
259   Heather Battaglia      F 40-44      14/68    8:33       53:03
260   Tripp Williams         M 30-34      29/58    8:34       53:04
261   Daniel Welden          M 65-69       2/10    8:35       53:10
262   Ronald Shapiro         M 65-69       3/10    8:35       53:12
263   Oleg Buzinover         M 35-39      22/50    8:35       53:13
264   Andrea Shull           F 35-39      29/98    8:35       53:13
265   Brian Harris           M 65-69       4/10    8:35       53:14
266   Jennifer Heidy         F 30-34     16/106    8:36       53:18
267   Binyam Belay           M 25-29      21/47    8:36       53:19
268   Alison Matisons        F 25-29      17/86    8:36       53:20
269   Bertrand Wilson        M 30-34      30/58    8:37       53:25
270   Ketty Hsieh            F 45-49       7/59    8:37       53:25
271   Shane Porcincula       M 25-29      22/47    8:38       53:29
272   Blue Andrews           M 40-44      36/58    8:38       53:29
273   Paul Goodwin           M 45-49      13/36    8:38       53:30
274   Stephanie Stebich      F 45-49       8/59    8:38       53:32
275   Kristine Hoglan        F 30-34     17/106    8:38       53:34
276   Rob Peterson           M 45-49      14/36    8:38       53:34
277   Lara Little            F 40-44      15/68    8:39       53:36
278   Suzanne Wright         F 30-34     18/106    8:39       53:36
279   Eva Laslop             F 40-44      16/68    8:39       53:37
280   Anne Mahoney           F 40-44      17/68    8:39       53:39
281   Wendi Atencio          F 35-39      30/98    8:39       53:40
282   Stephen Bleakley-Harri M 01-14        4/6    8:40       53:42
283   David Harris           M 50-54      14/29    8:40       53:43
284   Jeff Utecht            M 35-39      23/50    8:40       53:44
285   Annamarie MacKey       F 30-34     19/106    8:40       53:44
286   Carol Keenan           F 55-59       2/16    8:41       53:49
287   Jo Laboff              F 55-59       3/16    8:41       53:51
288   Erica Weaver           F 30-34     20/106    8:42       53:54
289   Breanne Schwartz       F 25-29      18/86    8:43       54:03
290   Dana Rodriguez         F 30-34     21/106    8:43       54:05
291   Sarah Curtis           F 25-29      19/86    8:44       54:08
292   Ryan Larson            M 35-39      24/50    8:45       54:15
293   Sandra Schwarz         F 35-39      31/98    8:45       54:18
294   Stephen Teller         M 45-49      15/36    8:46       54:20
295   Kim Steiner            F 20-24       4/26    8:46       54:20
296   Kristine Borsini       F 20-24       5/26    8:46       54:21
297   Sara Isaacson          F 25-29      20/86    8:46       54:21
298   Thomas Chan            M 25-29      23/47    8:47       54:25
299   Krista Hudson          F 45-49       9/59    8:47       54:25
300   Benjamin Eager         M 15-19        5/6    8:47       54:27
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301   Dan Holender           M 40-44      37/58    8:48       54:31
302   Paul Nehring           M 30-34      31/58    8:48       54:33
303   Trudy Schug            F 40-44      18/68    8:48       54:35
304   Geordie Yandle         F 25-29      21/86    8:49       54:38
305   Amanda Gonsalves-Wood  F 25-29      22/86    8:49       54:39
306   Crystal Alberthal      F 35-39      32/98    8:50       54:43
307   David Parrish          M 35-39      25/50    8:50       54:43
308   David Alberts          M 30-34      32/58    8:51       54:50
309   Gail Cromer            F 50-54       4/33    8:51       54:54
310   Wendy Davidson         F 45-49      10/59    8:51       54:55
311   Julia Chapman          F 25-29      23/86    8:52       54:56
312   Alison Dreiblatt       F 30-34     22/106    8:52       54:57
313   Kirk Kohlrus           M 55-59       9/26    8:52       54:59
314   Christine Anderson     F 35-39      33/98    8:52       55:01
315   Theresa Agoo           F 35-39      34/98    8:53       55:02
316   Kal Klass              M 55-59      10/26    8:53       55:03
317   Patrick Donovan        M 25-29      24/47    8:53       55:03
318   Diana Andsager         F 35-39      35/98    8:53       55:06
319   Hank Stephens          M 55-59      11/26    8:53       55:07
320   Annie Kucklick         F 25-29      24/86    8:54       55:09
321   Mark McDermott         M 50-54      15/29    8:54       55:10
322   Osamu Yamamoto         M 60-64       6/16    8:54       55:12
323   Martin Wohlfahrt       M 35-39      26/50    8:54       55:13
324   Scott Miller           M 30-34      33/58    8:55       55:18
325   Erin Peistrup          F 35-39      36/98    8:56       55:21
326   Emily Olsen            F 25-29      25/86    8:56       55:21
327   Antje Volk             F 35-39      37/98    8:56       55:22
328   Paul Mockus            M 25-29      25/47    8:56       55:26
329   Randal Franke          M 55-59      12/26    8:56       55:26
330   Andrew Karnopp         M 35-39      27/50    8:57       55:28
331   Bill Goe               M 55-59      13/26    8:57       55:28
332   Tara Miller            F 25-29      26/86    8:57       55:29
333   Wendy Blaeser-Johns    F 40-44      19/68    8:57       55:29
334   Maggie Capelle         F 30-34     23/106    8:57       55:31
335   Marit Featherstone     F 25-29      27/86    8:57       55:32
336   Barrett Amos           M 25-29      26/47    8:57       55:32
337   Marshall Titus         M 55-59      14/26    8:57       55:32
338   Kristine Stickney      F 20-24       6/26    8:58       55:36
339   Lena Landwerth         F 30-34     24/106    8:58       55:36
340   Jay Swaun              M 45-49      16/36    8:59       55:40
341   Jeff Hall              M 35-39      28/50    8:59       55:41
342   Kathrin Kanzler-Fronti F 30-34     25/106    9:00       55:48
343   Deb Nielsen            F 40-44      20/68    9:00       55:48
344   Nicolas Frontini       M 30-34      34/58    9:00       55:48
345   Kristi Harrington      F 50-54       5/33    9:00       55:51
346   Tom Keenan             M 55-59      15/26    9:02       56:02
347   Davis Vaughn           M 25-29      27/47    9:03       56:09
348   Gregg Davidson         M 50-54      16/29    9:04       56:10
349   Brian Foronda          M 30-34      35/58    9:04       56:13
350   Emily Hargis           F 20-24       7/26    9:04       56:13
351   Jonathan Berry         M 01-14        5/6    9:05       56:18
352   Christine Rimorin      F 35-39      38/98    9:05       56:19
353   Carol Coram            F 60-64        1/8    9:06       56:23
354   Jeffery Spencer        M 40-44      38/58    9:06       56:25
355   Peter Mayer            M 45-49      17/36    9:07       56:30
356   Susan Goheen           F 50-54       6/33    9:07       56:32
357   Keith Garner           M 40-44      39/58    9:07       56:33
358   Terry Clinch           M 50-54      17/29    9:07       56:33
359   Tracy Clinch           F 50-54       7/33    9:07       56:33
360   Julie Zommers          F 40-44      21/68    9:08       56:35
361   Carla Englander        F 35-39      39/98    9:08       56:35
362   Ryan Christman         M 30-34      36/58    9:08       56:36
363   Stephen Elliott        M 60-64       7/16    9:08       56:36
364   Katherine Gunderson    F 25-29      28/86    9:09       56:42
365   Wendy Werblin          F 40-44      22/68    9:09       56:42
366   Rob Shults             M 40-44      40/58    9:09       56:44
367   Muff Heffernan         F 50-54       8/33    9:10       56:49
368   Ida Ottesen            F 35-39      40/98    9:10       56:49
369   Jason Guerrero         M 40-44      41/58    9:10       56:51
370   Eugenia Kurtz          F 35-39      41/98    9:10       56:51
371   Anne Webster           F 45-49      11/59    9:11       56:54
372   Meagan Strodel         F 20-24       8/26    9:11       56:55
373   Eric Blazevic          M 55-59      16/26    9:11       56:56
374   Rudi Schmidt           M 60-64       8/16    9:11       56:57
375   Sophia Bhehler         F 45-49      12/59    9:12       57:00
376   Tyson O'Connor         M 30-34      37/58    9:12       57:04
377   Sadie Siemer           F 25-29      29/86    9:12       57:05
378   Tina Nole              F 40-44      23/68    9:13       57:08
379   Phillip Trezza         M 25-29      28/47    9:13       57:08
380   Vickie Black-Vigue     F 45-49      13/59    9:13       57:11
381   Aigul Chichian         F 45-49      14/59    9:14       57:12
382   Sheena Paniagua        F 25-29      30/86    9:14       57:13
383   Jami Moksness          F 40-44      24/68    9:14       57:14
384   Gregory Potter         M 35-39      29/50    9:14       57:16
385   Kevin Smith            M 45-49      18/36    9:15       57:19
386   Daniel Laurenzo        M 55-59      17/26    9:15       57:19
387   Kristin Meyer          F 30-34     26/106    9:16       57:26
388   Heather Moore          F 40-44      25/68    9:16       57:26
389   Shannon Hanson         F 40-44      26/68    9:16       57:27
390   Alyssa Coats           F 35-39      42/98    9:16       57:28
391   Amy Breznikar          F 35-39      43/98    9:16       57:28
392   Thien Chum             M 25-29      29/47    9:16       57:29
393   Ruth Bell              F 45-49      15/59    9:17       57:35
394   Fanua Tupua            M 35-39      30/50    9:18       57:38
395   Kristy Drury           F 35-39      44/98    9:18       57:39
396   Josh Ritter            M 30-34      38/58    9:18       57:40
397   Gerard Harrison        M 45-49      19/36    9:18       57:42
398   Rachel Lange           F 25-29      31/86    9:19       57:45
399   Molly Maybell          F 30-34     27/106    9:19       57:45
400   Leticia Frutos         F 40-44      27/68    9:20       57:50
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401   Alicia Chou            F 40-44      28/68    9:20       57:50
402   Shannon Bernardy       F 25-29      32/86    9:20       57:51
403   Jessica Dash           F 30-34     28/106    9:20       57:53
404   Matthew Hanrahan       M 40-44      42/58    9:21       57:56
405   Michael Battaglia      M 50-54      18/29    9:21       57:57
406   Haylie Bleakley-Harris F 01-14        3/5    9:21       58:00
407   Marie Bleakley         F 45-49      16/59    9:21       58:00
408   Julie Ngo              F 25-29      33/86    9:21       58:00
409   Terra Vall-Spinosa     F 35-39      45/98    9:21       58:01
410   Lisa Scibetta          F 50-54       9/33    9:21       58:01
411   Elizabeth Anderson     F 30-34     29/106    9:21       58:01
412   Alison Kramer          F 25-29      34/86    9:22       58:04
413   Marc Poppy             M 25-29      30/47    9:22       58:05
414   Rosalyn Hall           F 25-29      35/86    9:22       58:05
415   Zachary Olson          M 25-29      31/47    9:22       58:06
416   Jim Kraus              M 40-44      43/58    9:23       58:08
417   Shawn Padilla          M 50-54      19/29    9:23       58:10
418   Lisa Hamilton          F 45-49      17/59    9:23       58:12
419   Kate Bouteiller        F 30-34     30/106    9:23       58:13
420   Victoria Gribble       F 35-39      46/98    9:24       58:14
421   Nathan Kaauamo         M 25-29      32/47    9:24       58:14
422   Ralph Womack           M 65-69       5/10    9:24       58:18
423   Santiago Uribe Montoya M 30-34      39/58    9:24       58:19
424   Susan Hall             F 55-59       4/16    9:25       58:23
425   Rebecca O'Neil         F 45-49      18/59    9:25       58:23
426   Maia Lavarias          F 20-24       9/26    9:25       58:25
427   Clarence Lavarias      M 55-59      18/26    9:25       58:26
428   Luke Hoban             M 30-34      40/58    9:26       58:29
429   Megan Weed             F 35-39      47/98    9:26       58:29
430   Ron Stieger            M 40-44      44/58    9:27       58:34
431   Lucia Piazzo           F 35-39      48/98    9:27       58:34
432   Tina Schlotfeldt-Padil F 40-44      29/68    9:27       58:35
433   Ryan Maxwell           M 35-39      31/50    9:28       58:39
434   Christie Larson        F 30-34     31/106    9:29       58:46
435   Colleen Engle          F 60-64        2/8    9:29       58:48
436   Elizabeth Fletcher     F 30-34     32/106    9:29       58:49
437   Ellie White            F 01-14        4/5    9:29       58:49
438   Wallace White          M 35-39      32/50    9:29       58:50
439   Megan Nogeire          F 30-34     33/106    9:30       58:56
440   Samuel Swartz          M 35-39      33/50    9:30       58:57
441   Nick Mastrogiovanni    M 35-39      34/50    9:31       59:00
442   Jana Mastrogiovanni    F 30-34     34/106    9:31       59:00
443   Sean MacLeod           M 40-44      45/58    9:31       59:02
444   Jennifer Chapman       F 45-49      19/59    9:31       59:02
445   Evelyn Kalmar          F 01-14        5/5    9:32       59:04
446   Kristin Reese          F 45-49      20/59    9:33       59:12
447   Deanna Olstead         F 35-39      49/98    9:33       59:12
448   Dk Yoshida             M 55-59      19/26    9:33       59:13
449   Melbourn Lagahit       M 20-24      12/18    9:34       59:21
450   John Paul Altamirano   M 20-24      13/18    9:35       59:22
451   Heather Devlin         F 40-44      30/68    9:35       59:24
452   Nicole Sheldon         F 30-34     35/106    9:35       59:26
453   Aaron Hannon           M 30-34      41/58    9:35       59:27
454   Christina Peyser       F 35-39      50/98    9:35       59:27
455   Luc Robillard          M 30-34      42/58    9:35       59:28
456   Kathy Price            F 60-64        3/8    9:36       59:31
457   Elizabeth Megathlin    F 45-49      21/59    9:37       59:35
458   Christopher Gonzales   M 25-29      33/47    9:37       59:36
459   Eric Milhem            M 25-29      34/47    9:37       59:37
460   Erin Friedman          F 35-39      51/98    9:37       59:39
461   Phillip Friedman       M 40-44      46/58    9:37       59:39
462   Megumi Namiki          F 25-29      36/86    9:38       59:42
463   Karen Quinn            F 25-29      37/86    9:38       59:44
464   Karsten Vennemann      M 45-49      20/36    9:39       59:47
465   Steve Wood             M 60-64       9/16    9:39       59:47
466   Duane Johnson          M 55-59      20/26    9:39       59:49
467   Nancy Jensen           F 50-54      10/33    9:40       59:54
468   Brian Ware             M 50-54      20/29    9:40       59:55
469   Ben Graves             M 35-39      35/50    9:40       59:55
470   Stephanie Fekete       F 25-29      38/86    9:40       59:55
471   Sarah Stuckey          F 45-49      22/59    9:40       59:56
472   Jordan Corey           M 40-44      47/58    9:40       59:56
473   Trevor Bluhm           M 25-29      35/47    9:40       59:57
474   Robert Nguon           M 25-29      36/47    9:40       59:58
475   Ann Kolvenbach         F 50-54      11/33    9:40       59:59
476   Amanda Peffer          F 35-39      52/98    9:41     1:00:01
477   Dennis Harper          M 65-69       6/10    9:41     1:00:03
478   Lisa Wicklund          F 45-49      23/59    9:41     1:00:03
479   Elisabeth Ullman       F 25-29      39/86    9:41     1:00:04
480   Todd Sigley            M 25-29      37/47    9:42     1:00:07
481   Jaimee Nelson          F 45-49      24/59    9:42     1:00:08
482   Melanie Wang           F 35-39      53/98    9:42     1:00:11
483   Reese Morikubo         M 25-29      38/47    9:42     1:00:11
484   Kim Pham               F 25-29      40/86    9:43     1:00:12
485   Brian Shelley          M 40-44      48/58    9:43     1:00:13
486   Holly Miller           F 65-69        1/2    9:43     1:00:15
487   John Gayman            M 60-64      10/16    9:43     1:00:15
488   Krishna Rao            M 30-34      43/58    9:43     1:00:15
489   Suzanne Shaw           F 45-49      25/59    9:43     1:00:15
490   Vidya Vasu-Devan       F 30-34     36/106    9:43     1:00:16
491   Nathalia Rodriguez Veg F 30-34     37/106    9:44     1:00:18
492   Sarah Nehring          F 35-39      54/98    9:44     1:00:20
493   Laurel Saito           F 25-29      41/86    9:44     1:00:21
494   Andrew Mason           M 35-39      36/50    9:44     1:00:22
495   Mark Yates             M 45-49      21/36    9:44     1:00:22
496   Roger Hesse            M 60-64      11/16    9:45     1:00:24
497   Lavone Browning        F 60-64        4/8    9:45     1:00:24
498   Shirley Naganawa       F 60-64        5/8    9:45     1:00:27
499   Julie Mason            F 30-34     38/106    9:45     1:00:28
500   Eric Lichter           M 50-54      21/29    9:45     1:00:30
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501   Lori Tate              F 45-49      26/59    9:46     1:00:32
502   Adrianne Schmahl       F 20-24      10/26    9:46     1:00:32
503   Stephanie Shadbolt     F 45-49      27/59    9:47     1:00:38
504   Melissa Worland        F 40-44      31/68    9:47     1:00:39
505   Jimmy Chong            M 40-44      49/58    9:47     1:00:40
506   John Andrews           M 35-39      37/50    9:47     1:00:40
507   Raegen Rasnic          F 45-49      28/59    9:48     1:00:45
508   Christine Goetz        F 40-44      32/68    9:48     1:00:47
509   Ashley Ohlson Stramp   F 25-29      42/86    9:49     1:00:51
510   Carlee Morgan          F 20-24      11/26    9:49     1:00:51
511   Missy Green            F 30-34     39/106    9:50     1:00:55
512   Jacqueline Klug        F 35-39      55/98    9:50     1:00:58
513   Linda Lubow            F 55-59       5/16    9:50     1:00:59
514   Mae Mullen             F 35-39      56/98    9:50     1:01:01
515   David Miller           M 55-59      21/26    9:50     1:01:01
516   Melissa Jennings       F 25-29      43/86    9:50     1:01:01
517   Amelia Hance-Brancati  F 45-49      29/59    9:51     1:01:02
518   Lauren Tarry           F 20-24      12/26    9:51     1:01:02
519   Jordan Ramsay          F 25-29      44/86    9:51     1:01:02
520   Nicole Thomas          F 15-19        2/5    9:51     1:01:03
521   Amy Fritz              F 35-39      57/98    9:51     1:01:04
522   Kelly Severyns         F 20-24      13/26    9:51     1:01:04
523   Bruce Visser           M 45-49      22/36    9:51     1:01:05
524   Brianna Behar          F 20-24      14/26    9:51     1:01:07
525   Dena Mammano           F 35-39      58/98    9:52     1:01:09
526   Virginia Hoban         F 25-29      45/86    9:52     1:01:09
527   Anthony Holter         M 35-39      38/50    9:52     1:01:11
528   David Lamar            M 35-39      39/50    9:53     1:01:14
529   Stephanie Lamar        F 35-39      59/98    9:53     1:01:14
530   Roberta Arrowsmith     F 60-64        6/8    9:53     1:01:17
531   Jane Bove              F 50-54      12/33    9:53     1:01:19
532   Kathi Murata           F 55-59       6/16    9:53     1:01:19
533   Lee Rivers             M 20-24      14/18    9:54     1:01:20
534   Jim Rivers             M 50-54      22/29    9:54     1:01:21
535   Alexandra Adams        F 30-34     40/106    9:54     1:01:21
536   Ashley Rojan           F 20-24      15/26    9:54     1:01:22
537   Kristin Shaw           F 35-39      60/98    9:54     1:01:23
538   Debbie Tkachuk         F 50-54      13/33    9:54     1:01:25
539   Cliff Peterson         M 55-59      22/26    9:55     1:01:27
540   Paul Wittenbrock       M 60-64      12/16    9:55     1:01:27
541   John Smith             M 55-59      23/26    9:55     1:01:27
542   Christopher Martinez   M 40-44      50/58    9:55     1:01:32
543   Lynn Plummer           F 50-54      14/33    9:56     1:01:33
544   Erin Anderson          F 20-24      16/26    9:56     1:01:38
545   Sally Brown            F 50-54      15/33    9:57     1:01:40
546   Andrea Anderson        F 55-59       7/16    9:57     1:01:43
547   Candice Elloway        F 25-29      46/86    9:58     1:01:46
548   Michael Meek           M 30-34      44/58    9:58     1:01:47
549   Jennifer Allaway       F 45-49      30/59    9:58     1:01:48
550   Marcy Britt            F 50-54      16/33   10:00     1:01:58
551   Martha Koshiyama       F 50-54      17/33   10:00     1:01:58
552   Orlando Manaois        M 60-64      13/16   10:01     1:02:05
553   Jennifer Fix           F 35-39      61/98   10:01     1:02:08
554   Kim Bourget            F 40-44      33/68   10:02     1:02:13
555   Lynette Frum           F 30-34     41/106   10:02     1:02:14
556   Travis Schrage         M 45-49      23/36   10:03     1:02:16
557   William Komarek        M 35-39      40/50   10:03     1:02:17
558   Marsha Bewley          F 40-44      34/68   10:03     1:02:18
559   Laura Lee Dootson      F 20-24      17/26   10:03     1:02:21
560   Melissa Monsowitz      F 35-39      62/98   10:05     1:02:28
561   Wendy Plourd           F 50-54      18/33   10:05     1:02:31
562   Elizabeth Boeheim      F 25-29      47/86   10:05     1:02:32
563   Amy Owens              F 35-39      63/98   10:05     1:02:33
564   Mark Shapiro           M 35-39      41/50   10:05     1:02:34
565   Erik Hess              M 45-49      24/36   10:06     1:02:35
566   Maura Curran           F 25-29      48/86   10:06     1:02:40
567   Amber Miller           F 30-34     42/106   10:07     1:02:41
568   Jillian Andvik         F 30-34     43/106   10:07     1:02:41
569   Cynthia McConnelee-Smi F 40-44      35/68   10:07     1:02:41
570   John Reosti            M 45-49      25/36   10:07     1:02:44
571   Sarah Peterson         F 20-24      18/26   10:07     1:02:45
572   Cindy Swent            F 45-49      31/59   10:09     1:02:53
573   Laura Santoki          F 35-39      64/98   10:09     1:02:56
574   Thomas Lanphear        M 40-44      51/58   10:10     1:02:59
575   Chee Chen Tong         M 35-39      42/50   10:10     1:03:00
576   Christie Larson        F 30-34     44/106   10:10     1:03:04
577   Bill Kuper             M 50-54      23/29   10:10     1:03:05
578   Arielle Liberman       F 15-19        3/5   10:11     1:03:06
579   Sophie Beraznik        F 40-44      36/68   10:11     1:03:06
580   Sylvie Liberman        F 30-34     45/106   10:11     1:03:06
581   Adina Mueller          F 35-39      65/98   10:11     1:03:07
582   Prerana Ranjitkar      F 30-34     46/106   10:11     1:03:09
583   Carolyn Cottam         F 50-54      19/33   10:12     1:03:12
584   Kelly Miller           F 35-39      66/98   10:12     1:03:14
585   Kathryn Shultz         F 65-69        2/2   10:12     1:03:14
586   Kayte Forsberg         F 20-24      19/26   10:13     1:03:18
587   Patty Paddon           F 45-49      32/59   10:13     1:03:19
588   Heidi Thompson         F 50-54      20/33   10:13     1:03:20
589   Ben Zulauf             M 30-34      45/58   10:13     1:03:22
590   Ann Ilgen              F 35-39      67/98   10:13     1:03:22
591   Molly Gilbert          F 25-29      49/86   10:13     1:03:22
592   Rachel Freeman         F 25-29      50/86   10:13     1:03:23
593   Mark Freeman           M 55-59      24/26   10:13     1:03:23
594   Patricia Tam           F 40-44      37/68   10:14     1:03:26
595   Angela West            F 35-39      68/98   10:14     1:03:28
596   Sarah Kent             F 35-39      69/98   10:15     1:03:30
597   Whitney Anderson       F 20-24      20/26   10:15     1:03:31
598   Kathy Anderson         F 50-54      21/33   10:15     1:03:32
599   Alex Tang              M 25-29      39/47   10:15     1:03:33
600   Jenny Gutama Kulas     F 30-34     47/106   10:15     1:03:33
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601   Amy Treakle            F 30-34     48/106   10:15     1:03:35
602   Marcellina Tylee       F 45-49      33/59   10:15     1:03:36
603   Lou Tylee              M 60-64      14/16   10:16     1:03:37
604   Jennifer Schulz        F 45-49      34/59   10:16     1:03:38
605   Jennifer Beyers        F 45-49      35/59   10:16     1:03:39
606   Anne Althauser         F 25-29      51/86   10:16     1:03:39
607   Tom Vroman             M 25-29      40/47   10:16     1:03:39
608   James Garrity          M 25-29      41/47   10:16     1:03:39
609   Andrew Althauser       M 20-24      15/18   10:16     1:03:39
610   Patty Meadows          F 40-44      38/68   10:16     1:03:42
611   Thomas Eager           M 50-54      24/29   10:17     1:03:44
612   Emily Parker           F 25-29      52/86   10:17     1:03:44
613   Teresa Houck           F 25-29      53/86   10:18     1:03:50
614   Sandra Riano           F 35-39      70/98   10:18     1:03:50
615   Kristina Keairns       F 35-39      71/98   10:19     1:03:57
616   Jason Smith            M 40-44      52/58   10:19     1:04:00
617   Stephanie Wolpert      F 25-29      54/86   10:19     1:04:00
618   Steve Merriman         M 25-29      42/47   10:19     1:04:00
619   Steve Masumoto         M 50-54      25/29   10:19     1:04:00
620   Sasha Nosecchi         F 40-44      39/68   10:20     1:04:03
621   Peter Kim              M 35-39      43/50   10:20     1:04:03
622   Amy Stewart            F 30-34     49/106   10:20     1:04:04
623   Katie Stewart          F 25-29      55/86   10:20     1:04:04
624   Kirsten Daniels        F 40-44      40/68   10:20     1:04:05
625   Carol Ravano           F 50-54      22/33   10:20     1:04:05
626   Sunit Kaur             F 35-39      72/98   10:20     1:04:07
627   Emily Blowers          F 30-34     50/106   10:21     1:04:09
628   Daryl Allaman          F 45-49      36/59   10:21     1:04:09
629   Mike Oliveira          M 35-39      44/50   10:21     1:04:10
630   Price Hardman          M 20-24      16/18   10:21     1:04:12
631   David Reeder           M 55-59      25/26   10:22     1:04:18
632   Lisa Gerard            F 40-44      41/68   10:23     1:04:21
633   Tracy Kaplan           F 30-34     51/106   10:23     1:04:22
634   Joanne Massimino       F 30-34     52/106   10:23     1:04:22
635   Linda Geffen           F 50-54      23/33   10:24     1:04:28
636   Phuong Hales           F 40-44      42/68   10:24     1:04:31
637   Brett Hales            M 35-39      45/50   10:24     1:04:31
638   Sam Weaver             M 30-34      46/58   10:25     1:04:32
639   Heather Weaver         F 25-29      56/86   10:25     1:04:32
640   Mier Ren               F 30-34     53/106   10:25     1:04:37
641   Mike Meisenbach        M 50-54      26/29   10:26     1:04:40
642   Breeana Roe            F 30-34     54/106   10:26     1:04:40
643   Katie Lobkovich        F 25-29      57/86   10:26     1:04:43
644   Jackie Stapp           F 25-29      58/86   10:26     1:04:43
645   Kelly Bleavins         F 30-34     55/106   10:26     1:04:43
646   Kathryn Lorenzen       F 40-44      43/68   10:28     1:04:51
647   Danielle Allsop        F 35-39      73/98   10:28     1:04:51
648   Jason Rosen            M 45-49      26/36   10:28     1:04:51
649   Tom Keane              M 35-39      46/50   10:28     1:04:52
650   Monica Lau             F 35-39      74/98   10:28     1:04:53
651   Tara Godinho           F 30-34     56/106   10:28     1:04:54
652   Wendy Li               F 20-24      21/26   10:28     1:04:56
653   Norea Hoeft            F 40-44      44/68   10:29     1:05:00
654   Jason Hoeft            M 35-39      47/50   10:29     1:05:01
655   Heather Berley         F 25-29      59/86   10:30     1:05:05
656   Morgan Olson           F 15-19        4/5   10:31     1:05:10
657   Richard Berley         M 60-64      15/16   10:33     1:05:25
658   Greg Hope              M 60-64      16/16   10:33     1:05:26
659   Ahmed Elgammal         M 30-34      47/58   10:34     1:05:32
660   Kalle Andres           F 30-34     57/106   10:34     1:05:33
661   Pete Spear             M 35-39      48/50   10:35     1:05:34
662   Starla Watson          F 35-39      75/98   10:35     1:05:37
663   Krishanna Armstrong    F 30-34     58/106   10:35     1:05:37
664   Dana Myers Roberge     F 45-49      37/59   10:35     1:05:38
665   Nick Berry             M 45-49      27/36   10:36     1:05:43
666   Robert Sigley          M 65-69       7/10   10:36     1:05:46
667   Bonnie Beyer           F 55-59       8/16   10:36     1:05:46
668   Kelly Marquardt        F 30-34     59/106   10:37     1:05:52
669   Gustavo Silva          M 45-49      28/36   10:39     1:05:59
670   Bailey Scholze         F 25-29      60/86   10:39     1:06:01
671   Mackenzie Brown        M 30-34      48/58   10:39     1:06:01
672   Paula McArdle          F 55-59       9/16   10:39     1:06:01
673   Claudia Henry          F 45-49      38/59   10:39     1:06:01
674   Brian Guy              M 45-49      29/36   10:39     1:06:02
675   Denise Schuh           F 40-44      45/68   10:39     1:06:02
676   Janet Bulman           F 55-59      10/16   10:39     1:06:02
677   Nicolette Olson        F 15-19        5/5   10:40     1:06:06
678   Ashley Geheren         F 20-24      22/26   10:40     1:06:11
679   Kimberly Sansoni       F 30-34     60/106   10:40     1:06:11
680   Sherry Herman          F 55-59      11/16   10:41     1:06:12
681   Karin Reed             F 40-44      46/68   10:41     1:06:12
682   Chetan Kumar           M 30-34      49/58   10:41     1:06:15
683   Rachelle Wills         F 35-39      76/98   10:41     1:06:15
684   Saranya Rajagopal      F 25-29      61/86   10:42     1:06:23
685   Kathy Ducharme         F 55-59      12/16   10:42     1:06:23
686   Elizabeth Clark        F 45-49      39/59   10:44     1:06:30
687   Maren Norton           F 35-39      77/98   10:44     1:06:31
688   Winston McClanahan     M 40-44      53/58   10:45     1:06:40
689   Julie Stout            F 25-29      62/86   10:47     1:06:50
690   Marley Prescott        F 55-59      13/16   10:47     1:06:50
691   Erich Rau              M 55-59      26/26   10:47     1:06:51
692   Karla Laporte          F 40-44      47/68   10:47     1:06:54
693   Kristen Lui            F 40-44      48/68   10:48     1:06:56
694   Lara Adkins            F 40-44      49/68   10:48     1:06:58
695   Betsy Briardy          F 50-54      24/33   10:49     1:07:03
696   Sara Konek             F 40-44      50/68   10:49     1:07:03
697   Robert Shelley         M 70-99        1/5   10:49     1:07:04
698   Travis Hamilton        M 40-44      54/58   10:50     1:07:07
699   Rose Pearson           F 45-49      40/59   10:50     1:07:08
700   Kari Wertheimer        F 35-39      78/98   10:50     1:07:08
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701   Christine Tucci        F 35-39      79/98   10:50     1:07:10
702   Carolyn Santos         F 35-39      80/98   10:50     1:07:10
703   Calico Goodrich        F 30-34     61/106   10:50     1:07:13
704   Karissa Lightsmith     F 25-29      63/86   10:50     1:07:13
705   Patrick Dwyer          M 65-69       8/10   10:51     1:07:14
706   Jenifer Joyce          F 40-44      51/68   10:51     1:07:16
707   Jason Hammack          M 35-39      49/50   10:52     1:07:22
708   Jennifer Fox           F 40-44      52/68   10:52     1:07:24
709   John Nakatsu           M 25-29      43/47   10:52     1:07:24
710   Kat Claxton            F 30-34     62/106   10:53     1:07:26
711   Cindy Price            F 40-44      53/68   10:53     1:07:31
712   Laura C. Downey        F 60-64        7/8   10:54     1:07:37
713   Cara Vallier           F 45-49      41/59   10:55     1:07:39
714   Jessica Young          F 25-29      64/86   10:55     1:07:41
715   Sara Farhat            F 25-29      65/86   10:57     1:07:54
716   George Ghali           M 40-44      55/58   10:57     1:07:55
717   Sylvia Angel           F 70-99        2/3   10:58     1:07:57
718   Anisha Sood            F 30-34     63/106   10:58     1:07:59
719   Monica Ortega          F 35-39      81/98   10:59     1:08:03
720   Charles Beyer          M 65-69       9/10   10:59     1:08:04
721   Ali Badereddin         M 25-29      44/47   10:59     1:08:05
722   Georges El Khoury      M 30-34      50/58   10:59     1:08:05
723   Kim Breznikar          F 35-39      82/98   10:59     1:08:07
724   Brynn Bond             F 35-39      83/98   11:00     1:08:11
725   Alexandra Davis        F 25-29      66/86   11:00     1:08:11
726   Hayley Dale Mickelson  F 30-34     64/106   11:00     1:08:11
727   Cici Klein             F 25-29      67/86   11:00     1:08:11
728   Ivy Gahn               F 30-34     65/106   11:00     1:08:15
729   Nancy Monahan          F 40-44      54/68   11:02     1:08:22
730   Megan Droz             F 30-34     66/106   11:02     1:08:25
731   Ashley Frost           F 25-29      68/86   11:02     1:08:26
732   Katie Laramore         F 30-34     67/106   11:03     1:08:31
733   Anne Broache           F 30-34     68/106   11:04     1:08:37
734   Jianhao Zheng          M 45-49      30/36   11:04     1:08:39
735   Kathy Buzon            F 40-44      55/68   11:05     1:08:41
736   Jen Waddell            F 40-44      56/68   11:05     1:08:41
737   Rosemary Boyd          F 70-99        3/3   11:05     1:08:45
738   Margaret Mead Gill     F 30-34     69/106   11:05     1:08:45
739   Megan Wicklin          F 30-34     70/106   11:06     1:08:47
740   Stephanie Champion     F 35-39      84/98   11:06     1:08:47
741   Lori Kerth             F 45-49      42/59   11:06     1:08:50
742   Garrett Sabourin       M 30-34      51/58   11:06     1:08:50
743   Lisa Hovey             F 30-34     71/106   11:07     1:08:54
744   Scott Breon            M 30-34      52/58   11:07     1:08:55
745   Keenan Tobin           M 01-14        6/6   11:07     1:08:57
746   Thomas Tobin           M 50-54      27/29   11:08     1:08:59
747   Leanne Eager           F 50-54      25/33   11:08     1:09:02
748   Anne Mockus            F 25-29      69/86   11:09     1:09:08
749   Troy Salgado           M 15-19        6/6   11:09     1:09:09
750   Brandon Grooms         M 35-39      50/50   11:09     1:09:10
751   Adela On Hun Li        F 30-34     72/106   11:10     1:09:15
752   Angie Tromley          F 35-39      85/98   11:10     1:09:16
753   April Pennington       F 45-49      43/59   11:10     1:09:17
754   Hilary Panfili         F 30-34     73/106   11:11     1:09:21
755   John Nyce              M 70-99        2/5   11:12     1:09:28
756   Long Dinh              M 20-24      17/18   11:14     1:09:39
757   Heather Stewart        F 25-29      70/86   11:16     1:09:49
758   Stacy Scott            F 35-39      86/98   11:16     1:09:51
759   Jennifer Carter        F 50-54      26/33   11:18     1:10:03
760   Cherie Lynae C. Suski  F 25-29      71/86   11:18     1:10:04
761   Melissa Lui            F 25-29      72/86   11:19     1:10:07
762   Darlene Corkrun        F 60-64        8/8   11:20     1:10:15
763   Laurel Evans           F 30-34     74/106   11:20     1:10:17
764   Jenn McCue             F 45-49      44/59   11:21     1:10:22
765   Aziza Powell           F 45-49      45/59   11:21     1:10:25
766   Christopher Konig      M 45-49      31/36   11:22     1:10:31
767   Philip Tse             M 45-49      32/36   11:23     1:10:32
768   Sherry Fadely          F 50-54      27/33   11:24     1:10:39
769   Sue Soto               F 45-49      46/59   11:24     1:10:43
770   Mydao Huynh            F 30-34     75/106   11:25     1:10:47
771   Annie Jones            F 30-34     76/106   11:25     1:10:47
772   Cindi Gyselinck        F 50-54      28/33   11:26     1:10:51
773   Angela Carr            F 35-39      87/98   11:26     1:10:53
774   Katelin Pedemonte      F 25-29      73/86   11:27     1:10:58
775   Andrew McGlenn         M 40-44      56/58   11:28     1:11:06
776   Kerstin Lavarias       F 55-59      14/16   11:28     1:11:07
777   Jim Hagan              M 65-69      10/10   11:28     1:11:08
778   Max Gardner            M 50-54      28/29   11:29     1:11:12
779   Susan Chao             F 30-34     77/106   11:30     1:11:15
780   Quinn Sewell           M 45-49      33/36   11:30     1:11:16
781   Sterling Blackheart    M 45-49      34/36   11:30     1:11:16
782   Anna Saephan           F 20-24      23/26   11:30     1:11:17
783   Polly Lor              F 20-24      24/26   11:30     1:11:18
784   Janet Maples           F 40-44      57/68   11:30     1:11:18
785   Anna Armitage          F 30-34     78/106   11:30     1:11:21
786   Lindsey Canning        F 35-39      88/98   11:31     1:11:25
787   Faith McMillion        F 40-44      58/68   11:31     1:11:25
788   Chantel Ordonia        F 30-34     79/106   11:32     1:11:32
789   Kenneth Olsen          M 70-99        3/5   11:33     1:11:35
790   Destiny Delgadillo     F 25-29      74/86   11:34     1:11:40
791   Lisa Allworth          F 50-54      29/33   11:34     1:11:44
792   Heather Dean           F 35-39      89/98   11:34     1:11:44
793   Dirk Robbins           M 50-54      29/29   11:35     1:11:52
794   Tamara Robbins         F 50-54      30/33   11:35     1:11:52
795   Doris Dualan           F 45-49      47/59   11:38     1:12:08
796   Shari Lacroix          F 40-44      59/68   11:40     1:12:17
797   Sara Swanson           F 30-34     80/106   11:42     1:12:32
798   Emelie Espling         F 45-49      48/59   11:43     1:12:38
799   Jenny Saephan          F 30-34     81/106   11:44     1:12:42
800   Ellen James            F 25-29      75/86   11:48     1:13:10
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801   Sarah Doyle-Brown      F 30-34     82/106   11:49     1:13:15
802   Terri Reade            F 40-44      60/68   11:49     1:13:15
803   Laura Ware             F 45-49      49/59   11:50     1:13:23
804   Jessica Abbott         F 30-34     83/106   11:53     1:13:43
805   Jennifer Foulke        F 30-34     84/106   11:53     1:13:43
806   Kimber Morris          F 40-44      61/68   11:54     1:13:44
807   Jill Conderman         F 30-34     85/106   11:54     1:13:45
808   Daisy Huffman          F 55-59      15/16   11:54     1:13:47
809   Joan Tidrick           F 35-39      90/98   11:55     1:13:51
810   Antonio Santos         M 40-44      57/58   11:59     1:14:17
811   Kevin Chang            M 40-44      58/58   12:00     1:14:26
812   Charlotte Erhardt      F 45-49      50/59   12:02     1:14:36
813   Anura Shah             F 30-34     86/106   12:02     1:14:37
814   Tracy Krohn            F 20-24      25/26   12:03     1:14:40
815   Jennifer Chu           F 30-34     87/106   12:04     1:14:50
816   Crystal Perry          F 50-54      31/33   12:07     1:15:05
817   Jennifer Woodbery      F 40-44      62/68   12:07     1:15:07
818   Lisa Vipond            F 45-49      51/59   12:07     1:15:07
819   Mary Jane Beaufrand    F 45-49      52/59   12:07     1:15:07
820   Britten Schear         F 30-34     88/106   12:08     1:15:13
821   Katherine Voyles       F 35-39      91/98   12:08     1:15:13
822   Jessica Lee            F 40-44      63/68   12:08     1:15:14
823   Elaine O'Brien         F 30-34     89/106   12:08     1:15:14
824   Catherine Schrock      F 55-59      16/16   12:09     1:15:20
825   Lindsay Bleier         F 35-39      92/98   12:10     1:15:26
826   Edwin Maldonado        M 25-29      45/47   12:10     1:15:28
827   Julie Kiser            F 30-34     90/106   12:10     1:15:29
828   Lena Axe               F 30-34     91/106   12:10     1:15:29
829   Joanna Sandorafy       F 40-44      64/68   12:12     1:15:36
830   Dana Sonnen            F 45-49      53/59   12:15     1:15:58
831   Kristi Guo             F 30-34     92/106   12:21     1:16:37
832   Mallory Bellissimo     F 25-29      76/86   12:22     1:16:38
833   Bryan Bellissimo       M 25-29      46/47   12:22     1:16:39
834   Shantell Prater        F 30-34     93/106   12:23     1:16:49
835   Jane Rivera            F 45-49      54/59   12:25     1:16:59
836   Melanie Vergara        F 40-44      65/68   12:25     1:16:59
837   Alyssa Skinner         F 25-29      77/86   12:30     1:17:32
838   Donald Hawkins         M 70-99        4/5   12:30     1:17:32
839   Olga Sharma            F 30-34     94/106   12:30     1:17:32
840   Anh Jones              F 30-34     95/106   12:30     1:17:33
841   David McAndrew         M 30-34      53/58   12:33     1:17:48
842   Juliet McAndrew        F 25-29      78/86   12:33     1:17:48
843   Jalynn Furrenes        F 25-29      79/86   12:37     1:18:14
844   Christina Cadenhead    F 30-34     96/106   12:39     1:18:24
845   Chelsea Wirtz          F 30-34     97/106   12:39     1:18:24
846   Kerry Albright         F 40-44      66/68   12:40     1:18:31
847   Michelle McDaniel      F 40-44      67/68   12:40     1:18:32
848   Anna Marshall          F 30-34     98/106   12:40     1:18:33
849   Julie Lancour          F 35-39      93/98   12:40     1:18:33
850   Jessica Westerhold     F 35-39      94/98   12:42     1:18:42
851   Nicole Lange           F 20-24      26/26   12:42     1:18:44
852   Ping Tsz Chong         F 30-34     99/106   12:43     1:18:50
853   Byron Gronseth         M 30-34      54/58   12:47     1:19:17
854   Christine Gronseth     F 30-34    100/106   12:47     1:19:18
855   Kelby Berg             F 30-34    101/106   12:51     1:19:39
856   Laijoy Chao            F 25-29      80/86   12:56     1:20:11
857   Chan Chao              F 35-39      95/98   12:57     1:20:20
858   Nicki McCraw           F 45-49      55/59   12:58     1:20:22
859   Melinda Kong           F 35-39      96/98   12:58     1:20:22
860   Sean Hilbert           M 45-49      35/36   12:58     1:20:25
861   Maynard Dumakilewe     M 30-34      55/58   12:59     1:20:28
862   Liezl Dumakilewe       F 35-39      97/98   12:59     1:20:28
863   Parker Keehn           M 30-34      56/58   13:09     1:21:29
864   Stephanie Keehn        F 30-34    102/106   13:09     1:21:29
865   Carol Grant            F 30-34    103/106   13:10     1:21:38
866   John Lim               M 20-24      18/18   13:10     1:21:40
867   Elis McGee             F 45-49      56/59   13:14     1:22:02
868   Terrence McTigye       M 70-99        5/5   13:14     1:22:04
869   Lisa Giangreco         F 40-44      68/68   13:14     1:22:04
870   Martha Draves          F 50-54      32/33   13:15     1:22:06
871   Julie Schoenfeld       F 50-54      33/33   13:15     1:22:07
872   Trista Bloom           F 25-29      81/86   13:15     1:22:12
873   Aditya Joshi           M 25-29      47/47   13:21     1:22:44
874   Jeff Wallace           M 30-34      57/58   13:25     1:23:09
875   Christy Keoseng        F 25-29      82/86   13:25     1:23:09
876   Aditi Duggal           F 30-34    104/106   13:25     1:23:09
877   Katy Beaudreau         F 30-34    105/106   13:37     1:24:26
878   Olivia Dansby          F 25-29      83/86   13:46     1:25:22
879   Michael Putman         M 30-34      58/58   13:46     1:25:22
880   Khyati Mistry          F 25-29      84/86   13:52     1:25:57
881   Karishma Irani         F 25-29      85/86   13:52     1:25:57
882   Sara Armbrecht         F 35-39      98/98   13:58     1:26:36
883   Kelly Dyke             F 25-29      86/86   14:02     1:26:59
884   Grace Antonio-Guerrero F 30-34    106/106   14:02     1:27:00
885   Abhijit Parab          M 45-49      36/36   14:21     1:28:59
886   Leanne Shipley         F 45-49      57/59   14:32     1:30:08
887   Sally Kelly            F 45-49      58/59   15:05     1:33:33
888   Courtney Rayburn       F 45-49      59/59   15:05     1:33:34
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